Counseling Program
PROGRAM OUTCOMES REPORT
2020 – 2021 Academic Year
Programs:
Master of Science in Counseling (CACREP accredited)
	Programs
	Credit

 Hours
	Head

Count
	Graduates
	License Exam Pass Rate

	Marital, Couple, Family Counseling/ Therapy
	63
	69
	22
	56%

	Mental Health Counseling
	60
	115
	37
	56%

	School Counseling


	60
	20
	8
	100%

	Total
	204
	67
	


Ph.D. in Counseling (CACREP accredited)
	Programs
	Credit

 Hours
	Head

Count
	Graduates
	License Exam Pass Rate

	Marital, Couple, Family Counseling/ Therapy
	54
	48
	9
	N/A

	Total
	48
	9
	


Job Placement Rates:

Job Placement Rate for MS in Marital, Couple and Family Counseling Graduates 
90%
Job Placement Rate for MS in Clinical Mental Health Counseling Graduates 
90%
Job Placement Rate for MS in School Counseling Graduates 


100%
Job Placement Rate for Doctoral Graduates   




100%
Program Completion Rates:

Program Completion Rate for MS in Marital, Couple and Family Counseling          69%
Program Completion for MS in Clinical Mental Health Counseling 


78%
Program Completion for MS in School Counseling 



70%
Program Completion Rate for Doctoral Program         



43%
Faculty Information:

Number of faculty with full time appointments to the academic unit in Counseling _____8____

Number of FTE faculty teaching in the academic unit of Counseling _____8_____
Head Count of full-time faculty by category:
	
	Male
	Female

	African-American/Black
	0
	2

	American Indian/Native Alaskan
	0
	0

	Asian American
	0
	0

	Caucasian/White
	0
	4

	Hispanic/Latino/Spanish American
	2
	0

	Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
	0
	0

	Multiracial
	0
	0

	Other/Undisclosed
	0
	0


